Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
PST4 Series
LED Post Top
Features
- Wattage selectable and 3CCT adjustable LED garden post top, offering unparalleled versatility

= 3”to 2-3/8” adaptor
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: PST4-UW3CCT-150W-MS01-PC
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
PST4 UW
 = Wattage Selectable
3CCT
 =3000K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
Blank
=120-277V
60W
=Maximum Wattage 60 Watt
 100W
= Maximum wattage 100 Watt
150W
=Maximum Wattage 150 Watt
PST4 Series
LED Post Top
Note:1. For photocell and motion sensor, special factory installation is
needed. Contact factory for availability and lead time.
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 2
PST4- Rev 06 18-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
60W 8,100lm 135lm/W 8,400lm 140 lm/W 8,400lm 140 lm/W
50W 6,750lm 135lm/W 7,000lm 140 lm/W 7,000lm 140 lm/W
30W 4,050lm 135lm/W 4,200lm 140 lm/W 4,200lm 140 lm/W
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
100W 13,500lm 135lm/W 14,000lm 140 lm/W 14,000lm 140 lm/W
80W 10,800lm 135lm/W 11,200lm 140 lm/W 11,200lm 140 lm/W
60W 8,100lm 135lm/W 8,400lm 140 lm/W 8,400lm 140 lm/W
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
150W 20,250lm 135lm/W 21,000lm 140 lm/W 21,000lm 140 lm/W
135W 18,225lm 135lm/W 18,900lm 140 lm/W 18,900lm 140 lm/W
120W 16,200lm 135lm/W 16,800lm 140 lm/W 16,800lm 140 lm/W
PST4-UW3CCT-60W
PST4-UW3CCT-100W
PST4-UW3CCT-150W
PST4 Series
LED Post Top
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 3
PST4- Rev 06 18-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
Standart Voltage 120-277V Photocell
- SKU: ALPC
- Twist lock photocell
Infrared plug and play motion sensor 12/24V (Standard)
- SKU: BL-ANT6-4T-PIR
- Passive Infrared plug and play motion sensor.
Microwave plug and play motion sensor 12/24V
- SKU: BL-ANT5-4T-PIR
- Microwave motion sensor
3” to 2-3/8” adapter
- SKU: PST4-ADAPTER
- Post top 3” to 2-3/8” mounting adapter
PST4 Series
LED Post Top
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 4
PST4- Rev 06 18-2024